Ne

Pe3ynbTaTbl 06LlEKOMaHAHOIO 3a4eTa no MapacnapTakuaae

XaHTbl-MaHCcniicKoro aBTOHOMHOro okpyra - KOrpsl (MtoHb 2019 roaa)

[opopg

NaHrenac

Cypryt
CypryTckuin p-H
HedTewraHck
CoBeTCKWUI p-H
XaHTbl-M aHcuiick
Y pai
HuxHeBapToBCK

KO ropck
X-MaHCUWCKNIA p-H
benoApcknit p-H
HedTeloraHckmnii p-H
MervoH

HAaraHvb

Koranbim
PapgyXHblin
KOHAWHCKNUA p-H
MbITb-AX

Mokauwm
Hun>XXHeBapTOBCKNMA p-H
OKTA6pPbCKUIA p-H

Bepe3oBCKMiA p-H

CornacoBaHo:
['n. cyabs

Yemnu
MECTO  0YKMU
oHarT

2509 4 128
2515 Il 134
2799 I 150
2341 5 122

1928 8 108
1597 10 100
976 15 80
451 19 64
1390 13 88
1055 14 84
744 17 72
718 18 68
2777 |l 142
2042 6 116
2005 7 112
1788 9 104
1517 11 96
1468 12 92
832 16 76

Jlerkasa aTtneTtuka

[MepBeH mecT

CTBO
2911
2562
1176
450
584
870
1906
1194
312
276
412
447

0
I
I

O4YKHU

150
142

122

108
112
116
134
128
96

92

100
104

NTOoro

278
276
272
230

220
216
214
192
184
176
172
172
142
116
112
104
96
92
76

MECTO

O6uwunii 3auet

O4YKM

278

276

272

230

220
216
214
192
184
176
172
172
142
116
112
104
96
92
76

MecTO



